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Director
Nobuhiro Kosugi
Accelerator Division
Masahiro Katoh
Masahito Hosaka
Shigeru Kouda
Akira Mochihashi
Toshio Kinoshita
Jun-ichiro Yamazaki
Kenji Hayashi
Beamline Division
Masao Kamada
Eiji Shigemasa
Tatsuo Gejo
Kazutoshi Takahashi
Osamu Matsudo
Masami Hasumoto
Eiken Nakamura
Naonori Kondo
Suekichi Matsuo
Bunichi Kamimoto
Guest Scientist
Yoichiro Hori
Junpei Azuma

Secretary

ORGANIZATION

Professor

Associate Professor
Research Associate
Research Associate
Research Associate
Unit Chief Engineer
Unit Chief Engineer

Engineer

Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Research Associate
Research Associate
Section Chief Engineer
Unit Chief Engineer
Unit Chief Engineer
Engineer

Supporting Engineer
Supporting Engineer

Associate Professor

JSPS Research Fellow

kosugi(@ims.ac.jp

mkatoh(@ims.ac.jp
hosaka@ims.ac.jp
kouda@ims.ac.jp (-Aug.2001)
mochi@ims.ac.jp (Aug. 2001 -)
kinoshita@ims.ac.jp (- Mar. 2002)
yamazaki (@ ims.ac jp
h-kenji@ims.ac.jp

kamada@jims.ac.jp
sigemasa(@ims.ac.jp
gejo@ims.ac.jp
ktakahashi@ims.ac.jp
mastudo@ims.ac.jp
hasumoto@ims.ac.jp
eiken@ims.ac.jp
kondo@ims.ac.jp
mastuo@ims.ac.jp

kamimoto@ims.ac.jp

yoichiro.hori@kek.jp(Apr.2001 -)
azuma@ims.ac.jp (Apr. 2001-)

Hisayo Hagiwara
Naoko Onitake

Graduate Student

Senku Tanaka

Kousuke Hayakawa

hagiwara@ims.ac.jp

onitake@ims.ac.jp

senku@ims.ac.jp

hayakawa@ims.ac.jp(Apr. 2001- Mar. 2002)
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STEERING COMMITTEE
( April 2000 - March 2001 )

Nobuhiro Kosugi
Masao Kamada
Masahiro Katoh
Eiji Shigemasa
Yoichiro Hori
Tatsuhisa Katoh
Tatsuya Tsukuda
Hayao Kobayashi
Tsuneo Urisu
Toyohiko Kinoshita
Akira Yagishita
Nobuo Ueno
Yasuo Udagawa
Keiichiro Nasu
Takao Nanba

Ken-ichiro Tanaka

UVSOR IMS  Chairperson
UVSOR IMS
UVSOR IMS
UVSOR IMS
KEK

IMS

IMS

IMS

IMS

Univ. of Tokyo
KEK

Chiba Univ.
Tohoku Univ.
KEK

Kobe Univ.

Hiroshima Univ.

JOINT STUDIES

( Financial Year 2001 )

Cooperative Research Projects : 25
Use-of-UVSOR Projects 1157
Workshop 12

Machine Time for Users

: 35 weeks
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Mr. Kinoshita’s farewell party
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UVSOR staffs
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